Month
JANUARY
FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL
APRIL
MAY
MAY
MAY
MAY
JUNE
JUNE
JULY
JULY
JULY
JULY
JULY

AUGUST

AUGUST

AUGUST

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER
SEPTEMBER
SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER
DECEMBER

Month
MARCH
APRIL
May
OCTOBER
OCTOBER

Month
JANUARY
FEBRUARY
FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL
MAY
MAY
JUNE
JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER
OCTOBER
NOVEMBER
DECEMBER
DECEMBER

Date
24

14
11&12
18 & 19

2&3
9&10
16 & 17

25
5,6, &7
20& 21

11
12
18 & 19
25
8&9
15 & 16
228&23
30

13
26
24 & 25
15
29

10

Date
21
25
23

31

Date
20

10
17
14
19
30&31
16

15
20
17

10

Day
SAT
SUN
SAT
SAT & SUN
SAT & SUN
SAT & SUN
SAT & SUN
SAT & SUN
MON
FRI, SAT & SUN
SAT & SUN
SAT
SAT
SUN
SAT & SUN
SAT
SAT & SUN
SAT & SUN
SAT & SUN
SUN
MON
SUN
SUN
SAT & SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
THUR

Day
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Day
TUES
TUES
TUES
TUES
TUES
TUES
SAT & SUN
TUES
TUES
TUES
TUES
TUES
TUES
TUES
THUR

Tournament Club Schedule

Tournament
POLAR BEAR
SUPER BOWL SCRAMBLE
SPRING PAR 3
MASTERS PYP
HERITAGE PYP
STEAK & BEANS
TPC PYP
NET CHAMPIONSHIP
MEMORIAL DAY TOURNEY
2014 MEMBER GUEST
U.S. OPEN PYP
JULY 4TH RED, WHITE & BLUE
FORE CLUB BETTER BALL
PARENT-CHILD
BRITISH OPEN PYP
COUPLES CHAMPIONSHIP
MEMBER-MEMBER
PGA CHAMPIONSHIP PYP
WOODLANDS CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP
WOODLANDS RYDER CUP
LABOR DAY STABLEFORD TOURNAMENT
SADIE HAWKINS
RUBY CUP
BUSTER TOURNAMENT
TURKEY TROT
PAR 3 TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS
CHRISTMAS DROP-IN SALE

LGA Schedule

Tournament
LGA KICKOFF TOURNAMENT
LGA MEMBER-MEMBER
LGA MEMORIAL
LGA MEMBER-GUEST
LGA ROUND UP

Senior Schedule

Tournament
SENIOR POLAR BEAR
SENIOR GROUNDHOG
SENIOR PAR 3
SENIOR ST. PATRICKS DAY
SENIOR SPRING FLING
SR. SURPRISE
SENIOR CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP
SENIOR 1-DAY MATCH PLAY QUALIFIER
SENIOR FIRECRACKER
SENIOR SUMMER BASH
SENIOR TWO-MAN BEST BALL
SENIOR HALLOWEEEN SCRAMBLE
SENIOR GOBBLER
SENIOR KRIS KRINGLE
SENIOR TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS

Format
4-MAN SCRAMBLE
4-MAN CAPTAINS CHOICE
1 GROSS & 1 NET OF FOURSOME
SAT OR SUN NET SCORE + PROS SCORE ON SUNDAY

SAT OR SUN STABLEFORD SCORE + PROS SCORE ON SUNDAY

RYDER CUP STYLE EVENT TEAM MATCHES
SAT OR SUN NET SCORE + PROS SCORE ON SUNDAY
36-HOLE STROKE PLAY WITH HANDICAP
18 HOLE STROKE PLAY-STABLEFORD
ROUND ROBIN MATCH PLAY

SAT OR SUN NET SCORE BETTER BALL WITH PROS SUNDAY

6 HOLES RED, 6 HOLES WHITE & 6 HOLES BLUE
TWO-PERSON BETTER BALL USE 4 CLUBS
2-PERSON CAPTAINS CHOICE
SAT OR SUN NET SCORE + PROS SCORE ON SUNDAY
18 HOLES BEST-BALL GROSS & NET
ROUND ROBIN MATCH PLAY
SAT OR SUN NET SCORE + PROS SCORE ON SUNDAY
ROUND 1 & 2 18 HOLE STROKE PLAY
MATCH PLAY W/- SVCC,CCC,MCC, LEX
18 HOLE STROKE PLAY-STABLEFORD
BEST BALL OF THE TEAM
3 NINE HOLE MATCHES SINGLES, BB, AND SCRAMBLE
BEST BALL ON EACH HOLE FOR TWO DAYS
4 PERSON CAPTAINS CHOICE
EACH HOLE PLAYED AS A PAR 3
18 HOLE NET QUALIFIER NET SHOOT-OUT

Format
Scramble
MIXED FORMATS
TBA
TBA
Scramble

Format
3-MAN CAPTAINS CHOICE A-B-C
DRAW NAMES COMBINED TEAM STABLEFORD
EACH HOLE SET UP AS A PAR 3
BEST 2 BALL NET OF THE FOURSOME
3- MAN CAPTAINS CHOICE
VERSUS PAR WITH BISQUE STABLEFORD
36-HOLE STROKE PLAY WITH GROSS & NET
QUALIFIER FOR MATCH PLAY EVENT
TWO MAN SHAMBLE
2-MAN CAPTAINS CHOICE FROM 3 SETS OF TEES
BEST TWO-BALL NET OF THE FOURSOME
3-MAN CAPTAINS CHOICE
4 CLUB 2 MAN BEST BALL
BEST TWO-BALL TEXAS SCRAMBLE OF THE FOURSOME
18-HOLE NET QUALIFIER & SHOOT-OUT
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Price
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
30.00
20.00

300.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

100.00
20.00
30.00
25.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
30.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00



