Tournament Club Schedule

Month	Date	Day	Tournament	Format		Price
JANUARY	24	SAT	POLAR BEAR	4-MAN SCRAMBLE	\$	20.00
FEBRUARY	1	SUN	SUPER BOWL SCRAMBLE	4-MAN CAPTAINS CHOICE	\$	20.00
MARCH	14	SAT	SPRING PAR 3	1 GROSS & 1 NET OF FOURSOME	\$	20.00
APRIL	11 & 12	SAT & SUN	MASTERS PYP	SAT OR SUN NET SCORE + PROS SCORE ON SUNDAY	\$	20.00
APRIL	18 & 19	SAT & SUN	HERITAGE PYP	SAT OR SUN STABLEFORD SCORE + PROS SCORE ON SUNDAY	\$	20.00
MAY	2 & 3	SAT & SUN	STEAK & BEANS	RYDER CUP STYLE EVENT TEAM MATCHES	\$	20.00
MAY	9 & 10	SAT & SUN	TPC PYP	SAT OR SUN NET SCORE + PROS SCORE ON SUNDAY	\$	20.00
MAY	16 & 17	SAT & SUN	NET CHAMPIONSHIP	36-HOLE STROKE PLAY WITH HANDICAP	\$	30.00
MAY	25	MON	MEMORIAL DAY TOURNEY	18 HOLE STROKE PLAY-STABLEFORD	\$	20.00
JUNE	5,6, &7	FRI, SAT & SUN	2014 MEMBER GUEST	ROUND ROBIN MATCH PLAY	\$	300.00
JUNE	20 & 21	SAT & SUN	U.S. OPEN PYP	SAT OR SUN NET SCORE BETTER BALL WITH PROS SUNDAY	\$	20.00
JULY	4	SAT	JULY 4TH RED, WHITE & BLUE	6 HOLES RED, 6 HOLES WHITE & 6 HOLES BLUE	Ś	20.00
JULY	11	SAT	FORE CLUB BETTER BALL	TWO-PERSON BETTER BALL USE 4 CLUBS	\$	20.00
JULY	12	SUN	PARENT-CHILD	2-PERSON CAPTAINS CHOICE	\$	20.00
JULY	18 & 19	SAT & SUN	BRITISH OPEN PYP	SAT OR SUN NET SCORE + PROS SCORE ON SUNDAY	¢	20.00
JULY	25	SAT	COUPLES CHAMPIONSHIP	18 HOLES BEST-BALL GROSS & NET	Ċ	20.00
					ې خ	
AUGUST	8 & 9	SAT & SUN	MEMBER-MEMBER	ROUND ROBIN MATCH PLAY	\$ ¢	100.00
AUGUST	15 & 16	SAT & SUN	PGA CHAMPIONSHIP PYP	SAT OR SUN NET SCORE + PROS SCORE ON SUNDAY	\$ \$	20.00
AUGUST	22 & 23	SAT & SUN	WOODLANDS CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP	ROUND 1 & 2 18 HOLE STROKE PLAY	\$	30.00
AUGUST	30	SUN	WOODLANDS RYDER CUP	MATCH PLAY W/- SVCC,CCC,MCC, LEX	\$	25.00
SEPTEMBER	7	MON	LABOR DAY STABLEFORD TOURNAMENT	18 HOLE STROKE PLAY-STABLEFORD	\$	20.00
SEPTEMBER	13	SUN	SADIE HAWKINS	BEST BALL OF THE TEAM	\$	20.00
SEPTEMBER	26	SUN	RUBY CUP	3 NINE HOLE MATCHES SINGLES, BB, AND SCRAMBLE	\$	20.00
OCTOBER	24 & 25	SAT & SUN	BUSTER TOURNAMENT	BEST BALL ON EACH HOLE FOR TWO DAYS	\$	20.00
NOVEMBER	15	SUN	TURKEY TROT	4 PERSON CAPTAINS CHOICE	\$	20.00
NOVEMBER	29	SUN	PAR 3 TOURNAMENT	EACH HOLE PLAYED AS A PAR 3	\$	20.00
DECEMBER	6	SUN	TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS	18 HOLE NET QUALIFIER NET SHOOT-OUT	\$	20.00
DECEMBER	10	THUR	CHRISTMAS DROP-IN SALE			
			LGA Schedule			
Month	Data	Day	Tournament	Format		
Month	Date	Day	Tournament	Format		
MARCH	21	Sat	LGA KICKOFF TOURNAMENT	Scramble		
APRIL	25	Sat	LGA MEMBER-MEMBER	MIXED FORMATS		
May	23	Sat	LGA MEMORIAL	TBA		
OCTOBER	3	Sat	LGA MEMBER-GUEST	TBA		
OCTOBER	31	Sat	LGA ROUND UP	Scramble		
			Senior Schedule			
			<u> Jemoi Jenedale</u>			
Month	Date	Day	Tournament	Format		
JANUARY	20	TUES	SENIOR POLAR BEAR	3-MAN CAPTAINS CHOICE A-B-C	\$	20.00
FEBRUARY	3	TUES	SENIOR GROUNDHOG	DRAW NAMES COMBINED TEAM STABLEFORD	\$	20.00
FEBRUARY	10	TUES	SENIOR PAR 3	EACH HOLE SET UP AS A PAR 3	\$	20.00
MARCH	10 17	TUES	SENIOR ST. PATRICKS DAY	BEST 2 BALL NET OF THE FOURSOME	ç	20.00
APRIL	14	TUES	SENIOR SPRING FLING	3- MAN CAPTAINS CHOICE	۶ \$	20.00
					ې د	
MAY	19	TUES	SR. SURPRISE	VERSUS PAR WITH BISQUE STABLEFORD	Ş	20.00
MAY	30 & 31	SAT & SUN	SENIOR CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP	36-HOLE STROKE PLAY WITH GROSS & NET	\$	30.00
JUNE	16	TUES	SENIOR 1-DAY MATCH PLAY QUALIFIER	QUALIFIER FOR MATCH PLAY EVENT	\$	20.00
JULY	7	TUES	SENIOR FIRECRACKER	TWO MAN SHAMBLE	\$	20.00
AUGUST	4	TUES	SENIOR SUMMER BASH	2-MAN CAPTAINS CHOICE FROM 3 SETS OF TEES	\$	20.00
SEPTEMBER	15	TUES	SENIOR TWO-MAN BEST BALL	BEST TWO-BALL NET OF THE FOURSOME	\$	20.00
OCTOBER	20	TUES	SENIOR HALLOWEEEN SCRAMBLE	3-MAN CAPTAINS CHOICE	\$	20.00
NOVEMBER	17	TUES	SENIOR GOBBLER	4 CLUB 2 MAN BEST BALL	\$	20.00
DECEMBER	8	TUES	SENIOR KRIS KRINGLE	BEST TWO-BALL TEXAS SCRAMBLE OF THE FOURSOME	\$	20.00
DECEMBED	10	THID	CENTOD TOTIBNIANAENT OF CHANADIONIC	19 HOLE NET OLIVILEIER & SHOOT OUT	ç	20.00

SENIOR TOURNAMENT OF CHAMPIONS

18-HOLE NET QUALIFIER & SHOOT-OUT

20.00

DECEMBER

10

THUR